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OVERALL
HOME
AWAY

NON-CONFERENCE

TOTALS
0-2
0-1
0-1

1-0
1-0
0-0

3-0
0-0
0-0

1-0
1-0
0-0

10- 2
7- 1
0- 1

NEUTRAL 0-00-0 3- 03-0 0-0

10- 20-2 1-0 3-0 1-0
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NET

Baylor
Gonzaga

Stanford
Oregon
Oregon
Arizona St.
Washington
Oregon St.

Opponent

A
H

A
A
H
A
A
A

S

58
80

Score 

63
84

32

30
31
35
40
65
77

133

NET

Illinois

Arizona St.
Colorado
Washington
Oregon St.
St. John's (NY)
Southern 
California
Washington St.

Opponent

H

H
H
H
H
N
A

A

S

90

Score 

69

103
115
160

54
77

169
182

NET
Wake Forest
Penn
Pepperdine

Utah
Southern 
California
UCLA
California

Opponent
N
N
N

H
H

A
A

S
73
92
93

Score
66
82
91

108
157
198
213
214
268

133
169

NET
New Mexico St.
Omaha
South Dakota St.
Northern Ariz.
Long Beach St.
San Jose St.

Washington St.
UCLA

  Opponent
H
H
H
H
H
H

H
H

S
83
99
71
91
104
87

Score 
53
49
64
52
67
39

Quadrant 1 Quadrant 2 Quadrant 3 Quadrant 4

Average NET Win:

Average NET Loss:
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(OFFICIAL) Through Games Of First NET: Games throug

Q1: (H:1-30)(N:1-50)(A:1-75) Q2: (H:31-75)(N:51-100)(A:(76-135 Q3: (H:76-160)(N:101-200)(A:136-2 Q4: (H:161+)(N:201+)(A:241+)

Non-Div I Games

1207
1214

0215
0109
0222
0125
0130
0112

1110

0104
0118
0307
0220
1221
0227

0201

1201
1129
1128

0116
0206

0229
0213

1117
1211
1121
1106
1124
1114

0305
0208

Arizona 10-2  NET: 15 ( KPI: 0, SOR: 0)   (BPI: 0, POM: 15,  SAG: 14)

0-2 overall, 0-2 non_conference 1-0 overall, 1-0 non_conference 5-0 overall, 5-0 non_conference 4-0 overall, 4-0 non_conference

0-1
0-1
0-0

HOME
AWAY

NEUTRAL

1-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
3-0

1-0
0-0
0-0

7- 1
0- 1
3- 0

157

6

(H 1-15)(N 1-25)(A 1-40)
                

-------------------------
(H 16-30)(N 26-50)(A 41-
75)
                        
-----------------------
Upcoming Games

(H 31-55)(N 51-75)(A 76-100)
                

-------------------------
(H 56-75)(N 76-100)(A 101-
135)
                        
-----------------------
Upcoming Games

-----------------------
Upcoming Games

-----------------------
Upcoming Games


